
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(01.001 To Christian, Bethlehem, & CCA)

       09/29/2023

TRIP ID 01.001 To Christian, Bethlehem, & CCA     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:32 AM  

 N 28th St & Michigan Ave Sheboygan 6:37 AM  

 Main Ave & N Taylor Dr Sheboygan 6:39 AM  

 2321 N 28th St Sheboygan 6:40 AM  

 2521 Calumet Dr Sheboygan 6:43 AM  

 1341 North Ave Sheboygan 6:46 AM  

 3427 Lakeshore Rd Sheboygan 6:49 AM  

 Eisner Ave & N 14th St Sheboygan Town 6:52 AM  

 Columbus Ave & N 27th St Sheboygan 6:55 AM  

 Entry Rd & N Hiawatha Cir Sheboygan 7:06 AM  

 1715 County Rd V Wilson 7:12 AM  

 Schinker Creek Rd & Park Place Dr Wilson 7:18 AM  

 Stahl Rd & Sherwood Dr Sheboygan 7:22 AM  

 S 12th St & Indian Mound Cir Sheboygan 7:24 AM  

 Evergreen Dr & Shady Ln Sheboygan 7:28 AM  

 Weeden Creek Apts - East Drive Sheboygan 7:32 AM  

 Riverdale Ave & S 14th St Wilson 7:34 AM  

 S 14th St & Sunnyside Ave Sheboygan 7:37 AM  

 Sheboygan Christian School High School (park on
Greenfield Ave)(SCCH) Sheboygan 7:40 AM  

 Sheboygan Christian Elementary Campus (park on
Greenfield Ave)(SCCE) Sheboygan 7:41 AM  

 Bethlehem Lutheran School (S 12th St side)(01) Sheboygan 7:46 AM  

 Christ Child Academy (Henry St 2nd door)(14) Sheboygan 7:50 AM  
         
 


